
Jedermann am 05.06.2010

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 84 Trappiel, Alexander SC Neubrandenburg M2087 1 - - 45:25 - 17:08 1 1 : 0 2 : 3 3 

2 80 Szczepanski, Adrian IRONMAN C/S POLSKA M2087 2 9:27 3 36:33 2 18:18 4 1 : 0 4 : 1 8 

3 50 Kolb, Jonas SC Neubrandenburg M1892 1 - - 46:05 - 18:40 6 1 : 0 4 : 4 5 

4 83 Theilmann, Oliver 1. TCO die Bären M3079 1 - - 46:37 - 18:24 5 1 : 0 5 : 0 1 

5 1 Weu, Dennis TC FIKO Rostock e.V. M1891 2 9:25 2 37:26 4 18:12 3 1 : 0 5 : 0 3 

6 98 Giecewsicz, Norbert Polen M2090 3 9:12 1 37:47 7 18:41 7 1 : 0 5 : 4 0 

7 8 Prahl, Robert Tri Sport Schwerin M2585 1 - - 49:17 - 17:56 2 1 : 0 7 : 1 3 

8 88 Waschow, Sven HSG Uni Greifswald M3079 2 11:50 19 36:53 3 19:41 12 1 : 0 8 : 2 4 

9 76 Solf, Jobst MSC-Waren M2090 4 9:58 5 38:57 15 19:33 9 1 : 0 8 : 2 8 

10 73 Schmiedeberg, Lars Tri Fun Güstrow M4070 1 12:19 24 36:32 1 19:38 11 1 : 0 8 : 2 9 

11 215 Zillmer, Frank TriSport Schwerin M4069 2 10:45 8 38:30 13 19:19 8 1 : 0 8 : 3 4 

12 247 Baalcke, Frank TriSport Schwerin M4068 3 11:10 11 37:57 8 19:48 14 1 : 0 8 : 5 5 

13 75 Seifert, Florian TVB09 M2090 5 11:16 12 37:37 6 20:03 15 1 : 0 8 : 5 6 

14 155 Becker, Christian Tri-Sport Schwerin M4067 4 11:08 9 37:34 5 20:48 19 1 : 0 9 : 3 0 

15 237 Otworowska, Malgorzata IRONMAN C/S POLSKA W2090 1 - - 49:46 - 21:18 25 1 : 1 1 : 0 4 

16 29 Burkhard, Sascha USC Kiel M3575 1 11:25 14 40:13 25 19:35 10 1 : 1 1 : 1 3 

17 99 Dr. Wegner, Stefan HSG Uni Greifswald M2585 2 - - 50:22 - 21:04 22 1 : 1 1 : 2 6 

18 7 Hollinski, Robin TC FIKO Rostock M2090 6 11:30 15 39:36 20 20:44 17 1 : 1 1 : 5 0 

19 60 Müller, Danny Tri-Sport Schwerin M3077 3 11:39 17 39:03 17 21:25 27 1 : 1 2 : 0 7 

20 197 Pohling, Bert TC FIKO Rostock M4067 5 13:43 49 38:56 14 20:17 16 1 : 1 2 : 5 6 

21 53 Waschulewski, Frank TriSport Schwerin M3080 4 13:56 52 38:20 11 20:48 19 1 : 1 3 : 0 4 

22 11 Glitz, Birk TC FIKO Rostock M3571 2 12:09 23 39:32 19 21:28 28 1 : 1 3 : 0 9 

23 12 Gierer, Philip TC FIKO Rostock M3571 3 13:10 35 38:04 9 22:03 34 1 : 1 3 : 1 7 

24 45 Huth, Vytas -- M2582 3 12:05 22 40:07 23 21:12 23 1 : 1 3 : 2 4 

25 34 Feldner, Christoph TG Viktoria Augsburg M2582 4 - - - - 1:13:55 - 1 : 1 3 : 5 5 

26 95 Tesch, Michael Rostock M4562 1 12:29 26 40:19 26 21:13 24 1 : 1 4 : 0 1 

27 77 Solf, Götz MSC-Waren M1892 3 - - 54:26 - 19:41 12 1 : 1 4 : 0 7 

28 6 Holz, Torsten TC FIKO Rostock M2089 7 9:58 5 41:11 32 23:20 54 1 : 1 4 : 2 9 

29 24 Bollmohr, Christian Tri Sport Schwerin M3571 4 14:19 58 39:59 22 20:45 18 1 : 1 5 : 0 3 

30 160 Brockmann, Frank TC Fico M4069 6 13:04 31 40:35 28 22:04 35 1 : 1 5 : 4 3 

30 86 Volkmann, Claas-Edzard Tri-Sport Lübeck M3079 5 11:50 19 40:40 29 23:13 51 1 : 1 5 : 4 3 

32 31 Drawert, Stephan HSG Warnemünde M3076 6 9:36 4 41:45 43 24:46 82 1 : 1 6 : 0 7 

33 28 Buchner, Ralf Tri Fun Güstrow M4070 7 13:26 41 40:44 30 22:05 36 1 : 1 6 : 1 5 

34 58 Martin, Chris TriSport Schwerin M3572 5 15:36 87 39:10 18 21:34 30 1 : 1 6 : 2 0 

35 57 Marquardt, Janko Bad Doberaner SV 90 M2088 8 15:03 77 38:29 12 22:59 48 1 : 1 6 : 3 1 

36 4 Rieckmann, Robert TC FIKO Rostock M2086 9 12:03 21 43:29 58 21:02 21 1 : 1 6 : 3 4 

37 42 Hellwig, Raik Radgiganten M3077 7 15:25 83 39:00 16 22:11 40 1 : 1 6 : 3 6 

38 251 Nawrocka, Paulina Police W2090 2 - - - - 1:16:40 - 1 : 1 6 : 4 0 

39 49 Kluck, Steffen Rostock M3080 8 13:42 48 41:16 34 21:43 32 1 : 1 6 : 4 1 

39 201 Regel, Achim Achims Laufgruppe M4068 8 11:24 13 - - 1:05:17 - 1 : 1 6 : 4 1 

41 68 Rutkowski, Sven Hamburg M2086 10 13:41 47 41:37 41 21:28 28 1 : 1 6 : 4 6 

42 214 Wulf, Michael TC FIKO Rostock M5057 1 - - 54:34 - 22:50 44 1 : 1 7 : 2 4 

43 248 Eichler, Gerd SV Warnemünde M5059 2 14:36 65 41:35 40 21:35 31 1 : 1 7 : 4 6 

44 15 Terrey, Stephan TC Fiko M2582 5 13:08 33 41:48 44 23:06 50 1 : 1 8 : 0 2 

45 16 Ahnefeld, Bernd HSG Uni Greifswald M2583 6 - - 56:04 - 22:10 38 1 : 1 8 : 1 4 

46 151 Zerbel, Arian MIEKENHAGEN M4068 9 14:14 57 41:32 37 22:29 43 1 : 1 8 : 1 5 

47 81 Szyszka, Benjamin - M2087 11 - - - - 1:18:18 - 1 : 1 8 : 1 8 

48 79 Stoye, Axel Achims Laufgruppe M3574 6 13:24 39 41:33 38 23:22 55 1 : 1 8 : 1 9 

49 204 Riedzek, Frank TC Fico M4067 10 15:47 90 41:12 33 22:10 38 1 : 1 9 : 0 9 

50 64 Rautenstrauch, Tilo Bad Doberener SV 1990 M3574 7 14:56 74 42:10 47 22:05 36 1 : 1 9 : 1 1 

51 13 Süssig, Marco TC Fiko M3077 9 13:55 51 40:21 27 24:57 84 1 : 1 9 : 1 3 

52 22 Bertram, Jens HSG Uni Greifswald M3573 8 13:27 42 41:37 41 24:19 71 1 : 1 9 : 2 3 

53 2 Winter, Leif TC FIKO Rostock M4561 2 13:56 52 40:12 24 25:40 94 1 : 1 9 : 4 8 

54 87 Wall, Thomas Kassebohm M3571 9 - - 54:53 - 24:57 84 1 : 1 9 : 5 0 

55 10 Schubert, Tilman TC FIKO Rostock M2582 7 12:44 29 42:16 48 24:51 83 1 : 1 9 : 5 1 

56 166 Geist, Bernd TC FIKO Rostock M4561 3 12:36 28 41:50 45 25:36 93 1 : 2 0 : 0 2 

57 9 Fitzer, Jan TC FIKO Rostock M3076 10 14:50 69 41:33 38 23:54 63 1 : 2 0 : 1 7 

58 52 Kolodzig, André LT-Club e.V. M2581 8 13:18 36 44:12 68 22:56 47 1 : 2 0 : 2 6 

59 169 Heinrich, Bernd TriFun Güstrow M4563 4 13:36 46 44:41 76 22:12 41 1 : 2 0 : 2 9 

60 187 Lierow, Wolfgang Trifun Güstrow M6542 1 14:55 73 41:19 35 24:22 75 1 : 2 0 : 3 6 
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61 179 Kroeger, Jörn TC FIKO Rostock M4069 11 11:42 18 44:24 74 24:45 81 1 : 2 0 : 5 1 

62 61 Pichert, Felix Radteam Rügen M2088 12 18:11 131 38:14 10 24:33 78 1 : 2 0 : 5 8 

63 225 Jäkel, Ilka HSG Uni Greifswald W3080 1 13:06 32 44:19 69 23:36 59 1 : 2 1 : 0 1 

64 178 Krämer, Ralf Fiko Rostock M4561 5 11:09 10 43:31 59 26:42 110 1 : 2 1 : 2 2 

65 30 Donner, Mathias Doberaner SV M3574 10 14:43 68 42:30 51 24:13 68 1 : 2 1 : 2 6 

66 242 Solf, Johanna -Marie MSC-Waren W1693 1 11:38 16 44:10 67 25:43 96 1 : 2 1 : 3 1 

67 93 Winkelmann, Olaf Schwanheide M4070 12 14:52 71 43:26 57 23:15 52 1 : 2 1 : 3 3 

68 26 Brade, Christian TriSport Schwerin M3571 11 14:57 75 42:20 49 24:19 71 1 : 2 1 : 3 6 

69 62 Pohsin, Frank Rostock M3571 12 13:25 40 44:35 75 23:51 62 1 : 2 1 : 5 1 

70 71 Schmidt, Dominik Christia B! Redaria Allemannia M2584 9 14:29 61 43:16 55 24:18 70 1 : 2 2 : 0 3 

71 205 Satzky, Heiko Baltic-Runners M4067 13 14:33 64 43:19 56 24:12 67 1 : 2 2 : 0 4 

72 250 Baudisch, Andreas TSV Wandsetal M3574 13 14:57 75 - - 1:07:09 - 1 : 2 2 : 0 6 

73 48 Klage, Jan Berlin M4070 14 14:30 62 44:19 69 23:18 53 1 : 2 2 : 0 7 

74 232 Krause, Petra HSG Uni Greifswald W2585 1 15:53 93 44:23 72 21:56 33 1 : 2 2 : 1 2 

75 152 Albrecht, André Bad Doberaner SV M5058 3 14:42 67 42:59 53 24:35 79 1 : 2 2 : 1 6 

75 67 Rosenstiel, Thomas TriFun Güstrow M3575 14 13:30 43 42:59 53 25:47 99 1 : 2 2 : 1 6 

77 19 Becker, Alf Rostock M4070 15 14:28 60 44:21 71 23:29 56 1 : 2 2 : 1 8 

78 190 Mayer, Axel Tri-Fun.Güstrow M4069 16 17:23 115 41:03 31 24:22 75 1 : 2 2 : 4 8 

79 66 Ringewald, Veit Capoeira Stralsund M3572 15 15:13 79 44:08 66 23:29 56 1 : 2 2 : 5 0 

80 211 Sturm, Ralph Tangermünder LV94 M4563 6 14:50 69 44:07 65 24:01 64 1 : 2 2 : 5 8 

81 101 Kiele, Jörn Rostock M2582 10 17:07 110 39:41 21 26:12 103 1 : 2 3 : 0 0 

82 102 Kiele, Ulrich PSV Rostock M5056 4 16:51 104 42:06 46 24:22 75 1 : 2 3 : 1 9 

83 191 Nagel, Mathias keinen M4069 17 15:42 89 42:21 50 25:23 88 1 : 2 3 : 2 6 

84 74 Schoen, Matthias Rostock M3575 16 13:34 44 43:46 60 26:08 101 1 : 2 3 : 2 8 

85 21 Benckendorff, Adrian Rostock M2585 11 14:54 72 42:57 52 25:43 96 1 : 2 3 : 3 4 

86 164 Fischer, Marco TC Munte Bremen M4068 18 16:21 100 41:21 36 24:57 84 1:23:39*

87 249 Schütt, Stefan Fiko Rostock M4564 7 - - 1:00:18 - 23:40 61 1 : 2 3 : 5 8 

88 96 Lothar, Adam Ferdinandshof M5057 5 14:09 56 45:33 79 24:35 79 1 : 2 4 : 1 7 

89 14 Mehlhase, Willy TC Fiko M2088 13 12:50 30 48:29 97 23:02 49 1 : 2 4 : 2 1 

90 240 Reichmuth, Anne 1. Lav Rostock W2583 2 13:08 33 45:38 80 25:42 95 1 : 2 4 : 2 8 

90 94 Wurm, Johannes LSV Güstrow M1693 1 12:19 24 48:03 93 24:06 66 1 : 2 4 : 2 8 

92 38 Gierow, Norman Tripiraten Rostock M3078 11 12:30 27 46:34 87 25:30 92 1 : 2 4 : 3 4 

93 97 Kirschnick, Stephan Berlin M2584 12 10:11 7 53:35 129 21:18 25 1 : 2 5 : 0 4 

94 158 Braatz, Bernd ESV Lok Rostock M4562 8 17:51 126 44:23 72 22:55 46 1 : 2 5 : 0 9 

95 51 Kolbatz, Jakob Neustrelitz M2088 14 15:19 81 44:45 77 25:23 88 1 : 2 5 : 2 7 

96 198 Potschwadek, Uwe keiner M4561 9 16:14 98 43:59 64 25:18 87 1 : 2 5 : 3 1 

97 231 Koring, Ann-Christin TC FIKO Rostock W2086 3 17:27 117 45:54 82 22:23 42 1 : 2 5 : 4 4 

98 159 Brinkmeier, Heinrich HSG Uni Greifswald M5058 6 13:57 55 46:05 83 26:23 106 1 : 2 6 : 2 5 

99 65 Reder, Daniel Radgiganten M3571 17 13:56 52 46:23 86 26:09 102 1 : 2 6 : 2 8 

100 221 Gädert, Manuela Tri Sport Lübeck W2582 3 17:47 125 45:43 81 23:38 60 1 : 2 7 : 0 8 

101 156 Behrsing, Stefan Tri-Sport Schwerin M3572 18 15:27 84 46:34 87 25:23 88 1 : 2 7 : 2 4 

102 20 Benckendorff, Alexander Dresden Power M3078 12 17:27 117 43:48 62 26:51 112 1 : 2 8 : 0 6 

103 23 Biemann, Ulf Bad Doberaner SV 90 M4070 19 17:26 116 43:55 63 27:13 118 1 : 2 8 : 3 4 

104 180 Krull, Heiko Schwerin M4067 20 15:08 78 46:08 84 27:35 119 1 : 2 8 : 5 1 

105 227 Kaiser, Doreen Fiko Rostock W2086 4 15:54 94 50:17 106 23:32 58 1 : 2 9 : 4 3 

106 170 Herrmann, Roland Tri-Fun Güstrow M5555 1 17:40 123 48:08 94 24:16 69 1 : 3 0 : 0 4 

107 203 Richter, Wulf Eiserne Hauptmänner M4070 21 16:17 99 51:08 116 22:50 44 1 : 3 0 : 1 5 

108 55 Laurisch, Wolf Hamburg M3572 19 15:35 86 50:58 112 24:02 65 1 : 3 0 : 3 5 

109 27 Bromme, Lars Achimslaufgruppe M3571 20 15:38 88 48:57 101 26:06 100 1 : 3 0 : 4 1 

110 200 Putzger, Bernd Insel Poel M5554 2 15:56 95 47:56 92 27:08 115 1 : 3 1 : 0 0 

111 173 Hüpohl, Christian Berlin M4069 22 19:04 141 43:47 61 28:23 129 1 : 3 1 : 1 4 

112 174 Kalkowski, Norbert TC FIKO Rostock M5551 3 15:28 85 48:20 95 27:41 120 1 : 3 1 : 2 9 

113 243 Starck, Birgit TC FIKO Rostock W4066 1 16:36 103 47:17 89 28:00 125 1 : 3 1 : 5 3 

114 189 Mahnke, Alfred HSG Uni Greifswald M6049 1 17:30 120 45:01 78 29:24 139 1 : 3 1 : 5 5 

115 246 Zerbel, Michaela MIEKENHAGEN W4066 2 14:31 63 50:20 107 27:09 116 1 : 3 2 : 0 0 

116 70 Schmidt, Oliver Anklam M3572 21 15:23 82 50:45 110 26:40 109 1 : 3 2 : 4 8 

117 186 LAUBE, Jens HANSE-ALLFINANZ M4561 10 13:34 44 51:35 121 28:18 128 1 : 3 3 : 2 7 

118 212 Thoms, Klaus-Michael 1.LAV Rostock M5555 4 18:44 136 46:21 85 28:29 130 1 : 3 3 : 3 4 

119 33 Eggemann, Dietmar Achims Laufgruppe M3571 22 17:58 127 48:24 96 27:55 123 1 : 3 4 : 1 7 

120 17 Ammer, Michael Rostock M3575 23 13:51 50 56:07 140 24:21 73 1 : 3 4 : 1 9 
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121 91 Weiser, Silvio Rostock M3077 13 17:09 111 50:44 109 26:28 107 1 : 3 4 : 2 1 

122 271 Bartsch, Axel TSV Rostock Süd M4564 11 17:02 108 51:06 115 26:18 105 1 : 3 4 : 2 6 

123 253 Schlempp, Elke Rostock W3575 1 15:49 91 52:28 126 26:31 108 1 : 3 4 : 4 8 

124 54 Langer, Markus keiner M3571 24 19:16 143 48:30 98 27:10 117 1 : 3 4 : 5 6 

125 44 Höhn, Andreas Rostock M2089 15 - - 1:06:54 - 28:06 127 1 : 3 5 : 0 0 

126 222 Hirschner, Diana SG Wasserratten Norders W3079 2 16:24 102 49:48 105 28:56 136 1 : 3 5 : 0 8 

127 236 Niemann, Silke TC FIKO Rostock W3572 2 17:41 124 48:30 98 29:31 142 1 : 3 5 : 4 2 

128 100 Harnisch, Thomas Lambrechtshagen M4564 12 18:25 133 51:32 120 25:46 98 1 : 3 5 : 4 3 

129 193 Orlowski, Sven SV Warnemünde M4067 23 14:25 59 54:42 134 27:04 114 1 : 3 6 : 1 1 

130 162 Dr. Kühne, Jürgen HSG Uni Greifswald M6049 2 15:18 80 49:46 104 31:12 151 1 : 3 6 : 1 6 

131 182 Kryza, Frank Winsen ( Luhe ) M4564 13 19:44 148 48:45 100 27:56 124 1 : 3 6 : 2 5 

132 172 Hinz, Torben NNN M2584 13 18:47 138 51:00 113 26:54 113 1 : 3 6 : 4 1 

133 104 Stempel, Tino Papendorf M4069 24 17:22 114 52:03 122 27:43 122 1 : 3 7 : 0 8 

134 36 Freiheit, Oliver Warnemünder Segelclub M2087 16 21:42 156 47:29 90 28:02 126 1 : 3 7 : 1 3 

135 228 Koenen, Esther Helsingborg W3077 3 16:01 96 55:06 137 26:13 104 1 : 3 7 : 2 0 

136 41 Haase, Max Vorwärts Backbord 09 M2583 14 17:30 120 47:45 91 32:08 155 1 : 3 7 : 2 3 

137 234 Mielsch, Nadja Rostock W2584 4 16:22 101 52:06 123 29:32 143 1 : 3 8 : 0 0 

138 229 Kopplin, Renate LFV Oberholz Leipzig W2086 5 17:06 109 51:27 118 29:29 141 1 : 3 8 : 0 2 

139 196 Pinnow, Andy Papendorf M4069 25 14:41 66 54:11 132 29:25 140 1 : 3 8 : 1 7 

140 46 Jagielski, Martin Blue Lions Rostock M2088 17 18:05 130 49:40 103 30:37 147 1 : 3 8 : 2 2 

141 63 Priebe, Michael Bad Doberan M3078 14 16:07 97 53:27 127 28:50 132 1 : 3 8 : 2 4 

142 171 Herzig, Sven Papendorf M4561 14 19:45 149 49:24 102 29:45 145 1 : 3 8 : 5 4 

143 210 Steffen, Uwe vorwärts papendorf M4068 26 18:43 135 51:23 117 28:52 133 1 : 3 8 : 5 8 

144 230 Kopplin, Lydia Rostocker Ruderclub W2090 6 19:27 144 50:34 108 29:00 137 1 : 3 9 : 0 1 

145 194 Oswald, Thomas TC FIKO Rostock M4068 27 18:25 133 51:04 114 29:33 144 1 : 3 9 : 0 2 

146 82 Tessin, Stephan Rostock M3079 15 19:55 151 53:55 131 25:29 91 1 : 3 9 : 1 9 

147 208 Spinczyk, Ingo TC FIKO Rostock M4069 28 19:05 142 51:27 118 28:52 133 1 : 3 9 : 2 4 

148 165 Freytag, Jens Rostock M4067 29 13:21 37 55:04 135 31:06 150 1 : 3 9 : 3 1 

148 199 Pudschun, Ulrich TriSport Schwerin M4067 29 13:21 37 55:05 136 31:05 149 1 : 3 9 : 3 1 

150 216 Balzer, Ulrike --- W2583 5 - - 1:11:54 - 27:42 121 1 : 3 9 : 3 6 

151 103 Bloch, Andreas Kösterbeck M3571 25 17:13 112 50:49 111 31:39 154 1 : 3 9 : 4 1 

152 188 Luchterhand, Andreas 1. Lav Rostock M4562 15 17:17 113 53:30 128 29:18 138 1 : 4 0 : 0 5 

153 47 Kirschnick, Johannes Buchholz M3080 16 18:02 128 58:07 146 24:21 73 1 : 4 0 : 3 0 

154 184 Langschwager, Wolfgang TC FIKO Rostock M7039 1 - - 1:10:35 - 31:36 153 1 : 4 2 : 1 1 

155 244 Sternberg, Anne Tripiraten Rostock W2582 6 16:58 106 57:31 144 28:54 135 1 : 4 3 : 2 3 

156 59 Michaelis, Julius Lambrechtshagen M2090 18 19:53 150 52:24 125 31:34 152 1 : 4 3 : 5 1 

157 223 Hoffmann, Maria TVB 09 W2089 7 18:44 136 52:10 124 33:24 158 1 : 4 4 : 1 8 

158 25 Borchard, Ricarda Berlin W2582 7 18:24 132 53:50 130 32:16 156 1 : 4 4 : 3 0 

159 233 Martin, Antje Rostock W2581 8 19:30 145 57:05 143 28:35 131 1 : 4 5 : 1 0 

160 175 Karwath, Dirk Papendorf M4069 31 15:50 92 1:04:19 151 26:42 110 1 : 4 6 : 5 1 

161 245 Muscheites, Jutta Rostock W5060 1 17:35 122 55:11 138 34:44 162 1 : 4 7 : 3 0 

162 105 Selim, Daniel Ellwangen M3079 17 18:53 140 - - 1:28:41 - 1 : 4 7 : 3 4 

163 90 Weinert, Andre Schaka M3574 26 18:04 129 56:24 142 34:08 160 1 : 4 8 : 3 6 

164 238 Pap, Katharina Boltenhagen W2582 9 18:49 139 1:01:17 147 30:04 146 1 : 5 0 : 1 0 

165 168 Hantke, Thomas 1. Lav Rostock M4561 16 19:30 145 56:03 139 35:31 163 1 : 5 1 : 0 4 

166 202 Richter, Peter NNN M4068 32 19:40 147 56:15 141 36:06 164 1 : 5 2 : 0 1 

167 167 Gericke, André NNN Rostock M3078 18 20:30 154 57:36 145 37:39 165 1 : 5 5 : 4 5 

168 176 Köhler, Michael Rostock M3078 19 20:28 152 1:02:48 149 33:19 157 1 : 5 6 : 3 5 

169 252 Rossow, Britta HSG Uni Greifswald W4561 1 20:29 153 1:04:06 150 34:20 161 1 : 5 8 : 5 5 

170 181 Kruschwitz, Albrecht 1.LAV Rostock M7040 2 21:14 155 1:07:13 152 30:45 148 1 : 5 9 : 1 2 

171 241 Schulz, Regina BSG Stadtverwaltung Wis W5059 2 24:00 157 1:02:06 148 34:01 159 2 : 0 0 : 0 7 

172 177 Korsowsky, Jens-Uwe Achims Laufgruppe M4564 17 16:57 105 1:10:03 153 40:23 166 2 : 0 7 : 2 3 

disq 72 Schmidt, Martin Kiel M2584 - 22:42 - 41:55 - 12:37 - 1 : 1 7 : 1 4 

* Endzeit beinhaltet Zeitstrafe
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1 84 Trappiel, Alexander SC Neubrandenburg M2087 1 - - 45:25 - 17:08 1 1 : 0 2 : 3 3 

2 80 Szczepanski, Adrian IRONMAN C/S POLSKA M2087 2 9:27 3 36:33 2 18:18 4 1 : 0 4 : 1 8 

3 50 Kolb, Jonas SC Neubrandenburg M1892 1 - - 46:05 - 18:40 6 1 : 0 4 : 4 5 

4 83 Theilmann, Oliver 1. TCO die Bären M3079 1 - - 46:37 - 18:24 5 1 : 0 5 : 0 1 

5 1 Weu, Dennis TC FIKO Rostock e.V. M1891 2 9:25 2 37:26 4 18:12 3 1 : 0 5 : 0 3 

6 98 Giecewsicz, Norbert Polen M2090 3 9:12 1 37:47 7 18:41 7 1 : 0 5 : 4 0 

7 8 Prahl, Robert Tri Sport Schwerin M2585 1 - - 49:17 - 17:56 2 1 : 0 7 : 1 3 

8 88 Waschow, Sven HSG Uni Greifswald M3079 2 11:50 18 36:53 3 19:41 12 1 : 0 8 : 2 4 

9 76 Solf, Jobst MSC-Waren M2090 4 9:58 5 38:57 15 19:33 9 1 : 0 8 : 2 8 

10 73 Schmiedeberg, Lars Tri Fun Güstrow M4070 1 12:19 23 36:32 1 19:38 11 1 : 0 8 : 2 9 

11 215 Zillmer, Frank TriSport Schwerin M4069 2 10:45 8 38:30 13 19:19 8 1 : 0 8 : 3 4 

12 247 Baalcke, Frank TriSport Schwerin M4068 3 11:10 11 37:57 8 19:48 14 1 : 0 8 : 5 5 

13 75 Seifert, Florian TVB09 M2090 5 11:16 12 37:37 6 20:03 15 1 : 0 8 : 5 6 

14 155 Becker, Christian Tri-Sport Schwerin M4067 4 11:08 9 37:34 5 20:48 19 1 : 0 9 : 3 0 

15 29 Burkhard, Sascha USC Kiel M3575 1 11:25 14 40:13 25 19:35 10 1 : 1 1 : 1 3 

16 99 Dr. Wegner, Stefan HSG Uni Greifswald M2585 2 - - 50:22 - 21:04 22 1 : 1 1 : 2 6 

17 7 Hollinski, Robin TC FIKO Rostock M2090 6 11:30 15 39:36 20 20:44 17 1 : 1 1 : 5 0 

18 60 Müller, Danny Tri-Sport Schwerin M3077 3 11:39 16 39:03 17 21:25 26 1 : 1 2 : 0 7 

19 197 Pohling, Bert TC FIKO Rostock M4067 5 13:43 46 38:56 14 20:17 16 1 : 1 2 : 5 6 

20 53 Waschulewski, Frank TriSport Schwerin M3080 4 13:56 49 38:20 11 20:48 19 1 : 1 3 : 0 4 

21 11 Glitz, Birk TC FIKO Rostock M3571 2 12:09 22 39:32 19 21:28 27 1 : 1 3 : 0 9 

22 12 Gierer, Philip TC FIKO Rostock M3571 3 13:10 32 38:04 9 22:03 32 1 : 1 3 : 1 7 

23 45 Huth, Vytas -- M2582 3 12:05 21 40:07 23 21:12 23 1 : 1 3 : 2 4 

24 34 Feldner, Christoph TG Viktoria Augsburg M2582 4 - - - - 1:13:55 - 1 : 1 3 : 5 5 

25 95 Tesch, Michael Rostock M4562 1 12:29 25 40:19 26 21:13 24 1 : 1 4 : 0 1 

26 77 Solf, Götz MSC-Waren M1892 3 - - 54:26 - 19:41 12 1 : 1 4 : 0 7 

27 6 Holz, Torsten TC FIKO Rostock M2089 7 9:58 5 41:11 32 23:20 51 1 : 1 4 : 2 9 

28 24 Bollmohr, Christian Tri Sport Schwerin M3571 4 14:19 55 39:59 22 20:45 18 1 : 1 5 : 0 3 

29 160 Brockmann, Frank TC Fico M4069 6 13:04 30 40:35 28 22:04 33 1 : 1 5 : 4 3 

29 86 Volkmann, Claas-Edzard Tri-Sport Lübeck M3079 5 11:50 18 40:40 29 23:13 48 1 : 1 5 : 4 3 

31 31 Drawert, Stephan HSG Warnemünde M3076 6 9:36 4 41:45 43 24:46 76 1 : 1 6 : 0 7 

32 28 Buchner, Ralf Tri Fun Güstrow M4070 7 13:26 38 40:44 30 22:05 34 1 : 1 6 : 1 5 

33 58 Martin, Chris TriSport Schwerin M3572 5 15:36 83 39:10 18 21:34 29 1 : 1 6 : 2 0 

34 57 Marquardt, Janko Bad Doberaner SV 90 M2088 8 15:03 73 38:29 12 22:59 45 1 : 1 6 : 3 1 

35 4 Rieckmann, Robert TC FIKO Rostock M2086 9 12:03 20 43:29 58 21:02 21 1 : 1 6 : 3 4 

36 42 Hellwig, Raik Radgiganten M3077 7 15:25 79 39:00 16 22:11 38 1 : 1 6 : 3 6 

37 49 Kluck, Steffen Rostock M3080 8 13:42 45 41:16 34 21:43 31 1 : 1 6 : 4 1 

37 201 Regel, Achim Achims Laufgruppe M4068 8 11:24 13 - - 1:05:17 - 1 : 1 6 : 4 1 

39 68 Rutkowski, Sven Hamburg M2086 10 13:41 44 41:37 41 21:28 27 1 : 1 6 : 4 6 

40 214 Wulf, Michael TC FIKO Rostock M5057 1 - - 54:34 - 22:50 41 1 : 1 7 : 2 4 

41 248 Eichler, Gerd SV Warnemünde M5059 2 14:36 61 41:35 40 21:35 30 1 : 1 7 : 4 6 

42 15 Terrey, Stephan TC Fiko M2582 5 13:08 31 41:48 44 23:06 47 1 : 1 8 : 0 2 

43 16 Ahnefeld, Bernd HSG Uni Greifswald M2583 6 - - 56:04 - 22:10 36 1 : 1 8 : 1 4 

44 151 Zerbel, Arian MIEKENHAGEN M4068 9 14:14 54 41:32 37 22:29 40 1 : 1 8 : 1 5 

45 81 Szyszka, Benjamin - M2087 11 - - - - 1:18:18 - 1 : 1 8 : 1 8 

46 79 Stoye, Axel Achims Laufgruppe M3574 6 13:24 36 41:33 38 23:22 52 1 : 1 8 : 1 9 

47 204 Riedzek, Frank TC Fico M4067 10 15:47 86 41:12 33 22:10 36 1 : 1 9 : 0 9 

48 64 Rautenstrauch, Tilo Bad Doberener SV 1990 M3574 7 14:56 70 42:10 47 22:05 34 1 : 1 9 : 1 1 

49 13 Süssig, Marco TC Fiko M3077 9 13:55 48 40:21 27 24:57 78 1 : 1 9 : 1 3 

50 22 Bertram, Jens HSG Uni Greifswald M3573 8 13:27 39 41:37 41 24:19 65 1 : 1 9 : 2 3 

51 2 Winter, Leif TC FIKO Rostock M4561 2 13:56 49 40:12 24 25:40 88 1 : 1 9 : 4 8 

52 87 Wall, Thomas Kassebohm M3571 9 - - 54:53 - 24:57 78 1 : 1 9 : 5 0 

53 10 Schubert, Tilman TC FIKO Rostock M2582 7 12:44 28 42:16 48 24:51 77 1 : 1 9 : 5 1 

54 166 Geist, Bernd TC FIKO Rostock M4561 3 12:36 27 41:50 45 25:36 87 1 : 2 0 : 0 2 

55 9 Fitzer, Jan TC FIKO Rostock M3076 10 14:50 65 41:33 38 23:54 57 1 : 2 0 : 1 7 

56 52 Kolodzig, André LT-Club e.V. M2581 8 13:18 33 44:12 67 22:56 44 1 : 2 0 : 2 6 

57 169 Heinrich, Bernd TriFun Güstrow M4563 4 13:36 43 44:41 73 22:12 39 1 : 2 0 : 2 9 

58 187 Lierow, Wolfgang Trifun Güstrow M6542 1 14:55 69 41:19 35 24:22 69 1 : 2 0 : 3 6 

59 179 Kroeger, Jörn TC FIKO Rostock M4069 11 11:42 17 44:24 71 24:45 75 1 : 2 0 : 5 1 

60 61 Pichert, Felix Radteam Rügen M2088 12 18:11 114 38:14 10 24:33 72 1 : 2 0 : 5 8 
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Ergebnisliste - Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

61 178 Krämer, Ralf Fiko Rostock M4561 5 11:09 10 43:31 59 26:42 100 1 : 2 1 : 2 2 

62 30 Donner, Mathias Doberaner SV M3574 10 14:43 64 42:30 51 24:13 62 1 : 2 1 : 2 6 

63 93 Winkelmann, Olaf Schwanheide M4070 12 14:52 67 43:26 57 23:15 49 1 : 2 1 : 3 3 

64 26 Brade, Christian TriSport Schwerin M3571 11 14:57 71 42:20 49 24:19 65 1 : 2 1 : 3 6 

65 62 Pohsin, Frank Rostock M3571 12 13:25 37 44:35 72 23:51 56 1 : 2 1 : 5 1 

66 71 Schmidt, Dominik Christia B! Redaria Allemannia M2584 9 14:29 58 43:16 55 24:18 64 1 : 2 2 : 0 3 

67 205 Satzky, Heiko Baltic-Runners M4067 13 14:33 60 43:19 56 24:12 61 1 : 2 2 : 0 4 

68 250 Baudisch, Andreas TSV Wandsetal M3574 13 14:57 71 - - 1:07:09 - 1 : 2 2 : 0 6 

69 48 Klage, Jan Berlin M4070 14 14:30 59 44:19 68 23:18 50 1 : 2 2 : 0 7 

70 152 Albrecht, André Bad Doberaner SV M5058 3 14:42 63 42:59 53 24:35 73 1 : 2 2 : 1 6 

70 67 Rosenstiel, Thomas TriFun Güstrow M3575 14 13:30 40 42:59 53 25:47 91 1 : 2 2 : 1 6 

72 19 Becker, Alf Rostock M4070 15 14:28 57 44:21 69 23:29 53 1 : 2 2 : 1 8 

73 190 Mayer, Axel Tri-Fun.Güstrow M4069 16 17:23 102 41:03 31 24:22 69 1 : 2 2 : 4 8 

74 66 Ringewald, Veit Capoeira Stralsund M3572 15 15:13 75 44:08 66 23:29 53 1 : 2 2 : 5 0 

75 211 Sturm, Ralph Tangermünder LV94 M4563 6 14:50 65 44:07 65 24:01 58 1 : 2 2 : 5 8 

76 101 Kiele, Jörn Rostock M2582 10 17:07 97 39:41 21 26:12 95 1 : 2 3 : 0 0 

77 102 Kiele, Ulrich PSV Rostock M5056 4 16:51 93 42:06 46 24:22 69 1 : 2 3 : 1 9 

78 191 Nagel, Mathias keinen M4069 17 15:42 85 42:21 50 25:23 82 1 : 2 3 : 2 6 

79 74 Schoen, Matthias Rostock M3575 16 13:34 41 43:46 60 26:08 93 1 : 2 3 : 2 8 

80 21 Benckendorff, Adrian Rostock M2585 11 14:54 68 42:57 52 25:43 89 1 : 2 3 : 3 4 

81 164 Fischer, Marco TC Munte Bremen M4068 18 16:21 92 41:21 36 24:57 78 1:23:39*

82 249 Schütt, Stefan Fiko Rostock M4564 7 - - 1:00:18 - 23:40 55 1 : 2 3 : 5 8 

83 96 Lothar, Adam Ferdinandshof M5057 5 14:09 53 45:33 76 24:35 73 1 : 2 4 : 1 7 

84 14 Mehlhase, Willy TC Fiko M2088 13 12:50 29 48:29 90 23:02 46 1 : 2 4 : 2 1 

85 94 Wurm, Johannes LSV Güstrow M1693 1 12:19 23 48:03 86 24:06 60 1 : 2 4 : 2 8 

86 38 Gierow, Norman Tripiraten Rostock M3078 11 12:30 26 46:34 81 25:30 86 1 : 2 4 : 3 4 

87 97 Kirschnick, Stephan Berlin M2584 12 10:11 7 53:35 113 21:18 25 1 : 2 5 : 0 4 

88 158 Braatz, Bernd ESV Lok Rostock M4562 8 17:51 109 44:23 70 22:55 43 1 : 2 5 : 0 9 

89 51 Kolbatz, Jakob Neustrelitz M2088 14 15:19 77 44:45 74 25:23 82 1 : 2 5 : 2 7 

90 198 Potschwadek, Uwe keiner M4561 9 16:14 90 43:59 64 25:18 81 1 : 2 5 : 3 1 

91 159 Brinkmeier, Heinrich HSG Uni Greifswald M5058 6 13:57 52 46:05 77 26:23 97 1 : 2 6 : 2 5 

92 65 Reder, Daniel Radgiganten M3571 17 13:56 49 46:23 80 26:09 94 1 : 2 6 : 2 8 

93 156 Behrsing, Stefan Tri-Sport Schwerin M3572 18 15:27 80 46:34 81 25:23 82 1 : 2 7 : 2 4 

94 20 Benckendorff, Alexander Dresden Power M3078 12 17:27 104 43:48 62 26:51 102 1 : 2 8 : 0 6 

95 23 Biemann, Ulf Bad Doberaner SV 90 M4070 19 17:26 103 43:55 63 27:13 107 1 : 2 8 : 3 4 

96 180 Krull, Heiko Schwerin M4067 20 15:08 74 46:08 78 27:35 108 1 : 2 8 : 5 1 

97 170 Herrmann, Roland Tri-Fun Güstrow M5555 1 17:40 108 48:08 87 24:16 63 1 : 3 0 : 0 4 

98 203 Richter, Wulf Eiserne Hauptmänner M4070 21 16:17 91 51:08 104 22:50 41 1 : 3 0 : 1 5 

99 55 Laurisch, Wolf Hamburg M3572 19 15:35 82 50:58 100 24:02 59 1 : 3 0 : 3 5 

100 27 Bromme, Lars Achimslaufgruppe M3571 20 15:38 84 48:57 93 26:06 92 1 : 3 0 : 4 1 

101 200 Putzger, Bernd Insel Poel M5554 2 15:56 88 47:56 85 27:08 105 1 : 3 1 : 0 0 

102 173 Hüpohl, Christian Berlin M4069 22 19:04 121 43:47 61 28:23 116 1 : 3 1 : 1 4 

103 174 Kalkowski, Norbert TC FIKO Rostock M5551 3 15:28 81 48:20 88 27:41 109 1 : 3 1 : 2 9 

104 189 Mahnke, Alfred HSG Uni Greifswald M6049 1 17:30 106 45:01 75 29:24 122 1 : 3 1 : 5 5 

105 70 Schmidt, Oliver Anklam M3572 21 15:23 78 50:45 98 26:40 99 1 : 3 2 : 4 8 

106 186 LAUBE, Jens HANSE-ALLFINANZ M4561 10 13:34 41 51:35 108 28:18 115 1 : 3 3 : 2 7 

107 212 Thoms, Klaus-Michael 1.LAV Rostock M5555 4 18:44 118 46:21 79 28:29 117 1 : 3 3 : 3 4 

108 33 Eggemann, Dietmar Achims Laufgruppe M3571 22 17:58 110 48:24 89 27:55 111 1 : 3 4 : 1 7 

109 17 Ammer, Michael Rostock M3575 23 13:51 47 56:07 121 24:21 67 1 : 3 4 : 1 9 

110 91 Weiser, Silvio Rostock M3077 13 17:09 98 50:44 97 26:28 98 1 : 3 4 : 2 1 

111 271 Bartsch, Axel TSV Rostock Süd M4564 11 17:02 96 51:06 103 26:18 96 1 : 3 4 : 2 6 

112 54 Langer, Markus keiner M3571 24 19:16 123 48:30 91 27:10 106 1 : 3 4 : 5 6 

113 44 Höhn, Andreas Rostock M2089 15 - - 1:06:54 - 28:06 114 1 : 3 5 : 0 0 

114 100 Harnisch, Thomas Lambrechtshagen M4564 12 18:25 115 51:32 107 25:46 90 1 : 3 5 : 4 3 

115 193 Orlowski, Sven SV Warnemünde M4067 23 14:25 56 54:42 117 27:04 104 1 : 3 6 : 1 1 

116 162 Dr. Kühne, Jürgen HSG Uni Greifswald M6049 2 15:18 76 49:46 96 31:12 130 1 : 3 6 : 1 6 

117 182 Kryza, Frank Winsen ( Luhe ) M4564 13 19:44 126 48:45 92 27:56 112 1 : 3 6 : 2 5 

118 172 Hinz, Torben NNN M2584 13 18:47 119 51:00 101 26:54 103 1 : 3 6 : 4 1 

119 104 Stempel, Tino Papendorf M4069 24 17:22 101 52:03 109 27:43 110 1 : 3 7 : 0 8 

120 36 Freiheit, Oliver Warnemünder Segelclub M2087 16 21:42 133 47:29 83 28:02 113 1 : 3 7 : 1 3 
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Ergebnisliste - Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

121 41 Haase, Max Vorwärts Backbord 09 M2583 14 17:30 106 47:45 84 32:08 134 1 : 3 7 : 2 3 

122 196 Pinnow, Andy Papendorf M4069 25 14:41 62 54:11 115 29:25 123 1 : 3 8 : 1 7 

123 46 Jagielski, Martin Blue Lions Rostock M2088 17 18:05 113 49:40 95 30:37 126 1 : 3 8 : 2 2 

124 63 Priebe, Michael Bad Doberan M3078 14 16:07 89 53:27 111 28:50 118 1 : 3 8 : 2 4 

125 171 Herzig, Sven Papendorf M4561 14 19:45 127 49:24 94 29:45 125 1 : 3 8 : 5 4 

126 210 Steffen, Uwe vorwärts papendorf M4068 26 18:43 117 51:23 105 28:52 119 1 : 3 8 : 5 8 

127 194 Oswald, Thomas TC FIKO Rostock M4068 27 18:25 115 51:04 102 29:33 124 1 : 3 9 : 0 2 

128 82 Tessin, Stephan Rostock M3079 15 19:55 129 53:55 114 25:29 85 1 : 3 9 : 1 9 

129 208 Spinczyk, Ingo TC FIKO Rostock M4069 28 19:05 122 51:27 106 28:52 119 1 : 3 9 : 2 4 

130 165 Freytag, Jens Rostock M4067 29 13:21 34 55:04 118 31:06 129 1 : 3 9 : 3 1 

130 199 Pudschun, Ulrich TriSport Schwerin M4067 29 13:21 34 55:05 119 31:05 128 1 : 3 9 : 3 1 

132 103 Bloch, Andreas Kösterbeck M3571 25 17:13 99 50:49 99 31:39 133 1 : 3 9 : 4 1 

133 188 Luchterhand, Andreas 1. Lav Rostock M4562 15 17:17 100 53:30 112 29:18 121 1 : 4 0 : 0 5 

134 47 Kirschnick, Johannes Buchholz M3080 16 18:02 111 58:07 125 24:21 67 1 : 4 0 : 3 0 

135 184 Langschwager, Wolfgang TC FIKO Rostock M7039 1 - - 1:10:35 - 31:36 132 1 : 4 2 : 1 1 

136 59 Michaelis, Julius Lambrechtshagen M2090 18 19:53 128 52:24 110 31:34 131 1 : 4 3 : 5 1 

137 175 Karwath, Dirk Papendorf M4069 31 15:50 87 1:04:19 127 26:42 100 1 : 4 6 : 5 1 

138 105 Selim, Daniel Ellwangen M3079 17 18:53 120 - - 1:28:41 - 1 : 4 7 : 3 4 

139 90 Weinert, Andre Schaka M3574 26 18:04 112 56:24 123 34:08 136 1 : 4 8 : 3 6 

140 168 Hantke, Thomas 1. Lav Rostock M4561 16 19:30 124 56:03 120 35:31 137 1 : 5 1 : 0 4 

141 202 Richter, Peter NNN M4068 32 19:40 125 56:15 122 36:06 138 1 : 5 2 : 0 1 

142 167 Gericke, André NNN Rostock M3078 18 20:30 131 57:36 124 37:39 139 1 : 5 5 : 4 5 

143 176 Köhler, Michael Rostock M3078 19 20:28 130 1:02:48 126 33:19 135 1 : 5 6 : 3 5 

144 181 Kruschwitz, Albrecht 1.LAV Rostock M7040 2 21:14 132 1:07:13 128 30:45 127 1 : 5 9 : 1 2 

145 177 Korsowsky, Jens-Uwe Achims Laufgruppe M4564 17 16:57 94 1:10:03 129 40:23 140 2 : 0 7 : 2 3 

disq 72 Schmidt, Martin Kiel M2584 - 22:42 - 41:55 - 12:37 - 1 : 1 7 : 1 4 

* Endzeit beinhaltet Zeitstrafe

Jedermann am 05.06.2010

Ergebnisliste - Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 237 Otworowska, Malgorzata IRONMAN C/S POLSKA W2090 1 - - 49:46 - 21:18 1 1 : 1 1 : 0 4 

2 251 Nawrocka, Paulina Police W2090 2 - - - - 1:16:40 - 1 : 1 6 : 4 0 

3 225 Jäkel, Ilka HSG Uni Greifswald W3080 1 13:06 2 44:19 2 23:36 5 1 : 2 1 : 0 1 

4 242 Solf, Johanna -Marie MSC-Waren W1693 1 11:38 1 44:10 1 25:43 8 1 : 2 1 : 3 1 

5 232 Krause, Petra HSG Uni Greifswald W2585 1 15:53 6 44:23 3 21:56 2 1 : 2 2 : 1 2 

6 240 Reichmuth, Anne 1. Lav Rostock W2583 2 13:08 3 45:38 4 25:42 7 1 : 2 4 : 2 8 

7 231 Koring, Ann-Christin TC FIKO Rostock W2086 3 17:27 14 45:54 6 22:23 3 1 : 2 5 : 4 4 

8 221 Gädert, Manuela Tri Sport Lübeck W2582 3 17:47 17 45:43 5 23:38 6 1 : 2 7 : 0 8 

9 227 Kaiser, Doreen Fiko Rostock W2086 4 15:54 7 50:17 10 23:32 4 1 : 2 9 : 4 3 

10 243 Starck, Birgit TC FIKO Rostock W4066 1 16:36 11 47:17 7 28:00 13 1 : 3 1 : 5 3 

11 246 Zerbel, Michaela MIEKENHAGEN W4066 2 14:31 4 50:20 11 27:09 11 1 : 3 2 : 0 0 

12 253 Schlempp, Elke Rostock W3575 1 15:49 5 52:28 16 26:31 10 1 : 3 4 : 4 8 

13 222 Hirschner, Diana SG Wasserratten Norders W3079 2 16:24 10 49:48 9 28:56 16 1 : 3 5 : 0 8 

14 236 Niemann, Silke TC FIKO Rostock W3572 2 17:41 16 48:30 8 29:31 19 1 : 3 5 : 4 2 

15 228 Koenen, Esther Helsingborg W3077 3 16:01 8 55:06 18 26:13 9 1 : 3 7 : 2 0 

16 234 Mielsch, Nadja Rostock W2584 4 16:22 9 52:06 14 29:32 20 1 : 3 8 : 0 0 

17 229 Kopplin, Renate LFV Oberholz Leipzig W2086 5 17:06 13 51:27 13 29:29 18 1 : 3 8 : 0 2 

18 230 Kopplin, Lydia Rostocker Ruderclub W2090 6 19:27 21 50:34 12 29:00 17 1 : 3 9 : 0 1 

19 216 Balzer, Ulrike --- W2583 5 - - 1:11:54 - 27:42 12 1 : 3 9 : 3 6 

20 244 Sternberg, Anne Tripiraten Rostock W2582 6 16:58 12 57:31 21 28:54 15 1 : 4 3 : 2 3 

21 223 Hoffmann, Maria TVB 09 W2089 7 18:44 19 52:10 15 33:24 23 1 : 4 4 : 1 8 

22 25 Borchard, Ricarda Berlin W2582 7 18:24 18 53:50 17 32:16 22 1 : 4 4 : 3 0 

23 233 Martin, Antje Rostock W2581 8 19:30 22 57:05 20 28:35 14 1 : 4 5 : 1 0 

24 245 Muscheites, Jutta Rostock W5060 1 17:35 15 55:11 19 34:44 26 1 : 4 7 : 3 0 

25 238 Pap, Katharina Boltenhagen W2582 9 18:49 20 1:01:17 22 30:04 21 1 : 5 0 : 1 0 

26 252 Rossow, Britta HSG Uni Greifswald W4561 1 20:29 23 1:04:06 24 34:20 25 1 : 5 8 : 5 5 

27 241 Schulz, Regina BSG Stadtverwaltung Wis W5059 2 24:00 24 1:02:06 23 34:01 24 2 : 0 0 : 0 7 
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Ergebnisliste - TM 16-17
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 94 Wurm, Johannes LSV Güstrow M1693 1 12:19 1 48:03 1 24:06 1 1 : 2 4 : 2 8 

Jedermann am 05.06.2010

Ergebnisliste - TW 16-17
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 242 Solf, Johanna -Marie MSC-Waren W1693 1 11:38 1 44:10 1 25:43 1 1 : 2 1 : 3 1 

Jedermann am 05.06.2010

Ergebnisliste - TM 18-19
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 50 Kolb, Jonas SC Neubrandenburg M1892 1 - - 46:05 - 18:40 2 1 : 0 4 : 4 5 

2 1 Weu, Dennis TC FIKO Rostock e.V. M1891 2 9:25 1 37:26 1 18:12 1 1 : 0 5 : 0 3 

3 77 Solf, Götz MSC-Waren M1892 3 - - 54:26 - 19:41 3 1 : 1 4 : 0 7 

Jedermann am 05.06.2010

Ergebnisliste - TM 20-24
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 84 Trappiel, Alexander SC Neubrandenburg M2087 1 - - 45:25 - 17:08 1 1 : 0 2 : 3 3 

2 80 Szczepanski, Adrian IRONMAN C/S POLSKA M2087 2 9:27 2 36:33 1 18:18 2 1 : 0 4 : 1 8 

3 98 Giecewsicz, Norbert Polen M2090 3 9:12 1 37:47 3 18:41 3 1 : 0 5 : 4 0 

4 76 Solf, Jobst MSC-Waren M2090 4 9:58 3 38:57 6 19:33 4 1 : 0 8 : 2 8 

5 75 Seifert, Florian TVB09 M2090 5 11:16 5 37:37 2 20:03 5 1 : 0 8 : 5 6 

6 7 Hollinski, Robin TC FIKO Rostock M2090 6 11:30 6 39:36 7 20:44 6 1 : 1 1 : 5 0 

7 6 Holz, Torsten TC FIKO Rostock M2089 7 9:58 3 41:11 8 23:20 11 1 : 1 4 : 2 9 

8 57 Marquardt, Janko Bad Doberaner SV 90 M2088 8 15:03 10 38:29 5 22:59 9 1 : 1 6 : 3 1 

9 4 Rieckmann, Robert TC FIKO Rostock M2086 9 12:03 7 43:29 10 21:02 7 1 : 1 6 : 3 4 

10 68 Rutkowski, Sven Hamburg M2086 10 13:41 9 41:37 9 21:28 8 1 : 1 6 : 4 6 

11 81 Szyszka, Benjamin - M2087 11 - - - - 1:18:18 - 1 : 1 8 : 1 8 

12 61 Pichert, Felix Radteam Rügen M2088 12 18:11 13 38:14 4 24:33 12 1 : 2 0 : 5 8 

13 14 Mehlhase, Willy TC Fiko M2088 13 12:50 8 48:29 13 23:02 10 1 : 2 4 : 2 1 

14 51 Kolbatz, Jakob Neustrelitz M2088 14 15:19 11 44:45 11 25:23 13 1 : 2 5 : 2 7 

15 44 Höhn, Andreas Rostock M2089 15 - - 1:06:54 - 28:06 15 1 : 3 5 : 0 0 

16 36 Freiheit, Oliver Warnemünder Segelclub M2087 16 21:42 15 47:29 12 28:02 14 1 : 3 7 : 1 3 

17 46 Jagielski, Martin Blue Lions Rostock M2088 17 18:05 12 49:40 14 30:37 16 1 : 3 8 : 2 2 

18 59 Michaelis, Julius Lambrechtshagen M2090 18 19:53 14 52:24 15 31:34 17 1 : 4 3 : 5 1 

Jedermann am 05.06.2010

Ergebnisliste - TW 20-24
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 237 Otworowska, Malgorzata IRONMAN C/S POLSKA W2090 1 - - 49:46 - 21:18 1 1 : 1 1 : 0 4 

2 251 Nawrocka, Paulina Police W2090 2 - - - - 1:16:40 - 1 : 1 6 : 4 0 

3 231 Koring, Ann-Christin TC FIKO Rostock W2086 3 17:27 3 45:54 1 22:23 2 1 : 2 5 : 4 4 

4 227 Kaiser, Doreen Fiko Rostock W2086 4 15:54 1 50:17 2 23:32 3 1 : 2 9 : 4 3 

5 229 Kopplin, Renate LFV Oberholz Leipzig W2086 5 17:06 2 51:27 4 29:29 5 1 : 3 8 : 0 2 

6 230 Kopplin, Lydia Rostocker Ruderclub W2090 6 19:27 5 50:34 3 29:00 4 1 : 3 9 : 0 1 

7 223 Hoffmann, Maria TVB 09 W2089 7 18:44 4 52:10 5 33:24 6 1 : 4 4 : 1 8 
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Ergebnisliste - TM 25-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 8 Prahl, Robert Tri Sport Schwerin M2585 1 - - 49:17 - 17:56 1 1 : 0 7 : 1 3 

2 99 Dr. Wegner, Stefan HSG Uni Greifswald M2585 2 - - 50:22 - 21:04 2 1 : 1 1 : 2 6 

3 45 Huth, Vytas -- M2582 3 12:05 2 40:07 2 21:12 3 1 : 1 3 : 2 4 

4 34 Feldner, Christoph TG Viktoria Augsburg M2582 4 - - - - 1:13:55 - 1 : 1 3 : 5 5 

5 15 Terrey, Stephan TC Fiko M2582 5 13:08 4 41:48 3 23:06 7 1 : 1 8 : 0 2 

6 16 Ahnefeld, Bernd HSG Uni Greifswald M2583 6 - - 56:04 - 22:10 5 1 : 1 8 : 1 4 

7 10 Schubert, Tilman TC FIKO Rostock M2582 7 12:44 3 42:16 4 24:51 9 1 : 1 9 : 5 1 

8 52 Kolodzig, André LT-Club e.V. M2581 8 13:18 5 44:12 7 22:56 6 1 : 2 0 : 2 6 

9 71 Schmidt, Dominik Christia B! Redaria Allemannia M2584 9 14:29 6 43:16 6 24:18 8 1 : 2 2 : 0 3 

10 101 Kiele, Jörn Rostock M2582 10 17:07 8 39:41 1 26:12 11 1 : 2 3 : 0 0 

11 21 Benckendorff, Adrian Rostock M2585 11 14:54 7 42:57 5 25:43 10 1 : 2 3 : 3 4 

12 97 Kirschnick, Stephan Berlin M2584 12 10:11 1 53:35 10 21:18 4 1 : 2 5 : 0 4 

13 172 Hinz, Torben NNN M2584 13 18:47 10 51:00 9 26:54 12 1 : 3 6 : 4 1 

14 41 Haase, Max Vorwärts Backbord 09 M2583 14 17:30 9 47:45 8 32:08 13 1 : 3 7 : 2 3 

disq 72 Schmidt, Martin Kiel M2584 - 22:42 - 41:55 - 12:37 - 1 : 1 7 : 1 4 

Jedermann am 05.06.2010

Ergebnisliste - TW 25-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 232 Krause, Petra HSG Uni Greifswald W2585 1 15:53 2 44:23 1 21:56 1 1 : 2 2 : 1 2 

2 240 Reichmuth, Anne 1. Lav Rostock W2583 2 13:08 1 45:38 2 25:42 3 1 : 2 4 : 2 8 

3 221 Gädert, Manuela Tri Sport Lübeck W2582 3 17:47 5 45:43 3 23:38 2 1 : 2 7 : 0 8 

4 234 Mielsch, Nadja Rostock W2584 4 16:22 3 52:06 4 29:32 7 1 : 3 8 : 0 0 

5 216 Balzer, Ulrike --- W2583 5 - - 1:11:54 - 27:42 4 1 : 3 9 : 3 6 

6 244 Sternberg, Anne Tripiraten Rostock W2582 6 16:58 4 57:31 7 28:54 6 1 : 4 3 : 2 3 

7 25 Borchard, Ricarda Berlin W2582 7 18:24 6 53:50 5 32:16 9 1 : 4 4 : 3 0 

8 233 Martin, Antje Rostock W2581 8 19:30 8 57:05 6 28:35 5 1 : 4 5 : 1 0 

9 238 Pap, Katharina Boltenhagen W2582 9 18:49 7 1:01:17 8 30:04 8 1 : 5 0 : 1 0 

Jedermann am 05.06.2010

Ergebnisliste - TM 30-34
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 83 Theilmann, Oliver 1. TCO die Bären M3079 1 - - 46:37 - 18:24 1 1 : 0 5 : 0 1 

2 88 Waschow, Sven HSG Uni Greifswald M3079 2 11:50 3 36:53 1 19:41 2 1 : 0 8 : 2 4 

3 60 Müller, Danny Tri-Sport Schwerin M3077 3 11:39 2 39:03 4 21:25 4 1 : 1 2 : 0 7 

4 53 Waschulewski, Frank TriSport Schwerin M3080 4 13:56 8 38:20 2 20:48 3 1 : 1 3 : 0 4 

5 86 Volkmann, Claas-Edzard Tri-Sport Lübeck M3079 5 11:50 3 40:40 6 23:13 7 1 : 1 5 : 4 3 

6 31 Drawert, Stephan HSG Warnemünde M3076 6 9:36 1 41:45 9 24:46 10 1 : 1 6 : 0 7 

7 42 Hellwig, Raik Radgiganten M3077 7 15:25 10 39:00 3 22:11 6 1 : 1 6 : 3 6 

8 49 Kluck, Steffen Rostock M3080 8 13:42 6 41:16 7 21:43 5 1 : 1 6 : 4 1 

9 13 Süssig, Marco TC Fiko M3077 9 13:55 7 40:21 5 24:57 11 1 : 1 9 : 1 3 

10 9 Fitzer, Jan TC FIKO Rostock M3076 10 14:50 9 41:33 8 23:54 8 1 : 2 0 : 1 7 

11 38 Gierow, Norman Tripiraten Rostock M3078 11 12:30 5 46:34 11 25:30 13 1 : 2 4 : 3 4 

12 20 Benckendorff, Alexander Dresden Power M3078 12 17:27 13 43:48 10 26:51 15 1 : 2 8 : 0 6 

13 91 Weiser, Silvio Rostock M3077 13 17:09 12 50:44 12 26:28 14 1 : 3 4 : 2 1 

14 63 Priebe, Michael Bad Doberan M3078 14 16:07 11 53:27 13 28:50 16 1 : 3 8 : 2 4 

15 82 Tessin, Stephan Rostock M3079 15 19:55 16 53:55 14 25:29 12 1 : 3 9 : 1 9 

16 47 Kirschnick, Johannes Buchholz M3080 16 18:02 14 58:07 16 24:21 9 1 : 4 0 : 3 0 

17 105 Selim, Daniel Ellwangen M3079 17 18:53 15 - - 1:28:41 - 1 : 4 7 : 3 4 

18 167 Gericke, André NNN Rostock M3078 18 20:30 18 57:36 15 37:39 18 1 : 5 5 : 4 5 

19 176 Köhler, Michael Rostock M3078 19 20:28 17 1:02:48 17 33:19 17 1 : 5 6 : 3 5 
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Jedermann am 05.06.2010

Ergebnisliste - TW 30-34
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 225 Jäkel, Ilka HSG Uni Greifswald W3080 1 13:06 1 44:19 1 23:36 1 1 : 2 1 : 0 1 

2 222 Hirschner, Diana SG Wasserratten Norders W3079 2 16:24 3 49:48 2 28:56 3 1 : 3 5 : 0 8 

3 228 Koenen, Esther Helsingborg W3077 3 16:01 2 55:06 3 26:13 2 1 : 3 7 : 2 0 

Jedermann am 05.06.2010

Ergebnisliste - TM 35-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 29 Burkhard, Sascha USC Kiel M3575 1 11:25 1 40:13 5 19:35 1 1 : 1 1 : 1 3 

2 11 Glitz, Birk TC FIKO Rostock M3571 2 12:09 2 39:32 3 21:28 3 1 : 1 3 : 0 9 

3 12 Gierer, Philip TC FIKO Rostock M3571 3 13:10 3 38:04 1 22:03 5 1 : 1 3 : 1 7 

4 24 Bollmohr, Christian Tri Sport Schwerin M3571 4 14:19 11 39:59 4 20:45 2 1 : 1 5 : 0 3 

5 58 Martin, Chris TriSport Schwerin M3572 5 15:36 20 39:10 2 21:34 4 1 : 1 6 : 2 0 

6 79 Stoye, Axel Achims Laufgruppe M3574 6 13:24 4 41:33 6 23:22 7 1 : 1 8 : 1 9 

7 64 Rautenstrauch, Tilo Bad Doberener SV 1990 M3574 7 14:56 13 42:10 8 22:05 6 1 : 1 9 : 1 1 

8 22 Bertram, Jens HSG Uni Greifswald M3573 8 13:27 6 41:37 7 24:19 12 1 : 1 9 : 2 3 

9 87 Wall, Thomas Kassebohm M3571 9 - - 54:53 - 24:57 15 1 : 1 9 : 5 0 

10 30 Donner, Mathias Doberaner SV M3574 10 14:43 12 42:30 10 24:13 11 1 : 2 1 : 2 6 

11 26 Brade, Christian TriSport Schwerin M3571 11 14:57 14 42:20 9 24:19 12 1 : 2 1 : 3 6 

12 62 Pohsin, Frank Rostock M3571 12 13:25 5 44:35 14 23:51 9 1 : 2 1 : 5 1 

13 250 Baudisch, Andreas TSV Wandsetal M3574 13 14:57 14 - - 1:07:09 - 1 : 2 2 : 0 6 

14 67 Rosenstiel, Thomas TriFun Güstrow M3575 14 13:30 7 42:59 11 25:47 17 1 : 2 2 : 1 6 

15 66 Ringewald, Veit Capoeira Stralsund M3572 15 15:13 16 44:08 13 23:29 8 1 : 2 2 : 5 0 

16 74 Schoen, Matthias Rostock M3575 16 13:34 8 43:46 12 26:08 19 1 : 2 3 : 2 8 

17 65 Reder, Daniel Radgiganten M3571 17 13:56 10 46:23 15 26:09 20 1 : 2 6 : 2 8 

18 156 Behrsing, Stefan Tri-Sport Schwerin M3572 18 15:27 18 46:34 16 25:23 16 1 : 2 7 : 2 4 

19 55 Laurisch, Wolf Hamburg M3572 19 15:35 19 50:58 22 24:02 10 1 : 3 0 : 3 5 

20 27 Bromme, Lars Achimslaufgruppe M3571 20 15:38 21 48:57 19 26:06 18 1 : 3 0 : 4 1 

21 70 Schmidt, Oliver Anklam M3572 21 15:23 17 50:45 20 26:40 21 1 : 3 2 : 4 8 

22 33 Eggemann, Dietmar Achims Laufgruppe M3571 22 17:58 23 48:24 17 27:55 23 1 : 3 4 : 1 7 

23 17 Ammer, Michael Rostock M3575 23 13:51 9 56:07 23 24:21 14 1 : 3 4 : 1 9 

24 54 Langer, Markus keiner M3571 24 19:16 25 48:30 18 27:10 22 1 : 3 4 : 5 6 

25 103 Bloch, Andreas Kösterbeck M3571 25 17:13 22 50:49 21 31:39 24 1 : 3 9 : 4 1 

26 90 Weinert, Andre Schaka M3574 26 18:04 24 56:24 24 34:08 25 1 : 4 8 : 3 6 

Jedermann am 05.06.2010

Ergebnisliste - TW 35-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 253 Schlempp, Elke Rostock W3575 1 15:49 1 52:28 2 26:31 1 1 : 3 4 : 4 8 

2 236 Niemann, Silke TC FIKO Rostock W3572 2 17:41 2 48:30 1 29:31 2 1 : 3 5 : 4 2 

Jedermann am 05.06.2010

Ergebnisliste - TM 40-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 73 Schmiedeberg, Lars Tri Fun Güstrow M4070 1 12:19 6 36:32 1 19:38 2 1 : 0 8 : 2 9 

2 215 Zillmer, Frank TriSport Schwerin M4069 2 10:45 1 38:30 4 19:19 1 1 : 0 8 : 3 4 

3 247 Baalcke, Frank TriSport Schwerin M4068 3 11:10 3 37:57 3 19:48 3 1 : 0 8 : 5 5 

4 155 Becker, Christian Tri-Sport Schwerin M4067 4 11:08 2 37:34 2 20:48 5 1 : 0 9 : 3 0 

5 197 Pohling, Bert TC FIKO Rostock M4067 5 13:43 11 38:56 5 20:17 4 1 : 1 2 : 5 6 

6 160 Brockmann, Frank TC Fico M4069 6 13:04 7 40:35 6 22:04 6 1 : 1 5 : 4 3 

7 28 Buchner, Ralf Tri Fun Güstrow M4070 7 13:26 10 40:44 7 22:05 7 1 : 1 6 : 1 5 

8 201 Regel, Achim Achims Laufgruppe M4068 8 11:24 4 - - 1:05:17 - 1 : 1 6 : 4 1 

9 151 Zerbel, Arian MIEKENHAGEN M4068 9 14:14 12 41:32 11 22:29 9 1 : 1 8 : 1 5 
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Jedermann am 05.06.2010

Ergebnisliste - TM 40-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

10 204 Riedzek, Frank TC Fico M4067 10 15:47 21 41:12 9 22:10 8 1 : 1 9 : 0 9 

11 179 Kroeger, Jörn TC FIKO Rostock M4069 11 11:42 5 44:24 19 24:45 16 1 : 2 0 : 5 1 

12 93 Winkelmann, Olaf Schwanheide M4070 12 14:52 18 43:26 14 23:15 11 1 : 2 1 : 3 3 

13 205 Satzky, Heiko Baltic-Runners M4067 13 14:33 16 43:19 13 24:12 14 1 : 2 2 : 0 4 

14 48 Klage, Jan Berlin M4070 14 14:30 15 44:19 17 23:18 12 1 : 2 2 : 0 7 

15 19 Becker, Alf Rostock M4070 15 14:28 14 44:21 18 23:29 13 1 : 2 2 : 1 8 

16 190 Mayer, Axel Tri-Fun.Güstrow M4069 16 17:23 26 41:03 8 24:22 15 1 : 2 2 : 4 8 

17 191 Nagel, Mathias keinen M4069 17 15:42 20 42:21 12 25:23 18 1 : 2 3 : 2 6 

18 164 Fischer, Marco TC Munte Bremen M4068 18 16:21 24 41:21 10 24:57 17 1:23:39*

19 23 Biemann, Ulf Bad Doberaner SV 90 M4070 19 17:26 27 43:55 16 27:13 21 1 : 2 8 : 3 4 

20 180 Krull, Heiko Schwerin M4067 20 15:08 19 46:08 20 27:35 22 1 : 2 8 : 5 1 

21 203 Richter, Wulf Eiserne Hauptmänner M4070 21 16:17 23 51:08 22 22:50 10 1 : 3 0 : 1 5 

22 173 Hüpohl, Christian Berlin M4069 22 19:04 30 43:47 15 28:23 24 1 : 3 1 : 1 4 

23 193 Orlowski, Sven SV Warnemünde M4067 23 14:25 13 54:42 27 27:04 20 1 : 3 6 : 1 1 

24 104 Stempel, Tino Papendorf M4069 24 17:22 25 52:03 25 27:43 23 1 : 3 7 : 0 8 

25 196 Pinnow, Andy Papendorf M4069 25 14:41 17 54:11 26 29:25 27 1 : 3 8 : 1 7 

26 210 Steffen, Uwe vorwärts papendorf M4068 26 18:43 29 51:23 23 28:52 25 1 : 3 8 : 5 8 

27 194 Oswald, Thomas TC FIKO Rostock M4068 27 18:25 28 51:04 21 29:33 28 1 : 3 9 : 0 2 

28 208 Spinczyk, Ingo TC FIKO Rostock M4069 28 19:05 31 51:27 24 28:52 25 1 : 3 9 : 2 4 

29 165 Freytag, Jens Rostock M4067 29 13:21 8 55:04 28 31:06 30 1 : 3 9 : 3 1 

29 199 Pudschun, Ulrich TriSport Schwerin M4067 29 13:21 8 55:05 29 31:05 29 1 : 3 9 : 3 1 

31 175 Karwath, Dirk Papendorf M4069 31 15:50 22 1:04:19 31 26:42 19 1 : 4 6 : 5 1 

32 202 Richter, Peter NNN M4068 32 19:40 32 56:15 30 36:06 31 1 : 5 2 : 0 1 

* Endzeit beinhaltet Zeitstrafe

Jedermann am 05.06.2010

Ergebnisliste - TW 40-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 243 Starck, Birgit TC FIKO Rostock W4066 1 16:36 2 47:17 1 28:00 2 1 : 3 1 : 5 3 

2 246 Zerbel, Michaela MIEKENHAGEN W4066 2 14:31 1 50:20 2 27:09 1 1 : 3 2 : 0 0 

Jedermann am 05.06.2010

Ergebnisliste - TM 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 95 Tesch, Michael Rostock M4562 1 12:29 2 40:19 2 21:13 1 1 : 1 4 : 0 1 

2 2 Winter, Leif TC FIKO Rostock M4561 2 13:56 6 40:12 1 25:40 8 1 : 1 9 : 4 8 

3 166 Geist, Bernd TC FIKO Rostock M4561 3 12:36 3 41:50 3 25:36 7 1 : 2 0 : 0 2 

4 169 Heinrich, Bernd TriFun Güstrow M4563 4 13:36 5 44:41 8 22:12 2 1 : 2 0 : 2 9 

5 178 Krämer, Ralf Fiko Rostock M4561 5 11:09 1 43:31 4 26:42 11 1 : 2 1 : 2 2 

6 211 Sturm, Ralph Tangermünder LV94 M4563 6 14:50 7 44:07 6 24:01 5 1 : 2 2 : 5 8 

7 249 Schütt, Stefan Fiko Rostock M4564 7 - - 1:00:18 - 23:40 4 1 : 2 3 : 5 8 

8 158 Braatz, Bernd ESV Lok Rostock M4562 8 17:51 12 44:23 7 22:55 3 1 : 2 5 : 0 9 

9 198 Potschwadek, Uwe keiner M4561 9 16:14 8 43:59 5 25:18 6 1 : 2 5 : 3 1 

10 186 LAUBE, Jens HANSE-ALLFINANZ M4561 10 13:34 4 51:35 13 28:18 13 1 : 3 3 : 2 7 

11 271 Bartsch, Axel TSV Rostock Süd M4564 11 17:02 10 51:06 11 26:18 10 1 : 3 4 : 2 6 

12 100 Harnisch, Thomas Lambrechtshagen M4564 12 18:25 13 51:32 12 25:46 9 1 : 3 5 : 4 3 

13 182 Kryza, Frank Winsen ( Luhe ) M4564 13 19:44 15 48:45 9 27:56 12 1 : 3 6 : 2 5 

14 171 Herzig, Sven Papendorf M4561 14 19:45 16 49:24 10 29:45 15 1 : 3 8 : 5 4 

15 188 Luchterhand, Andreas 1. Lav Rostock M4562 15 17:17 11 53:30 14 29:18 14 1 : 4 0 : 0 5 

16 168 Hantke, Thomas 1. Lav Rostock M4561 16 19:30 14 56:03 15 35:31 16 1 : 5 1 : 0 4 

17 177 Korsowsky, Jens-Uwe Achims Laufgruppe M4564 17 16:57 9 1:10:03 16 40:23 17 2 : 0 7 : 2 3 
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Jedermann am 05.06.2010

Ergebnisliste - TW 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 252 Rossow, Britta HSG Uni Greifswald W4561 1 20:29 1 1:04:06 1 34:20 1 1 : 5 8 : 5 5 

Jedermann am 05.06.2010

Ergebnisliste - TM 50-54
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 214 Wulf, Michael TC FIKO Rostock M5057 1 - - 54:34 - 22:50 2 1 : 1 7 : 2 4 

2 248 Eichler, Gerd SV Warnemünde M5059 2 14:36 3 41:35 1 21:35 1 1 : 1 7 : 4 6 

3 152 Albrecht, André Bad Doberaner SV M5058 3 14:42 4 42:59 3 24:35 4 1 : 2 2 : 1 6 

4 102 Kiele, Ulrich PSV Rostock M5056 4 16:51 5 42:06 2 24:22 3 1 : 2 3 : 1 9 

5 96 Lothar, Adam Ferdinandshof M5057 5 14:09 2 45:33 4 24:35 4 1 : 2 4 : 1 7 

6 159 Brinkmeier, Heinrich HSG Uni Greifswald M5058 6 13:57 1 46:05 5 26:23 6 1 : 2 6 : 2 5 

Jedermann am 05.06.2010

Ergebnisliste - TW 50-54
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 245 Muscheites, Jutta Rostock W5060 1 17:35 1 55:11 1 34:44 2 1 : 4 7 : 3 0 

2 241 Schulz, Regina BSG Stadtverwaltung Wis W5059 2 24:00 2 1:02:06 2 34:01 1 2 : 0 0 : 0 7 

Jedermann am 05.06.2010

Ergebnisliste - TM 55-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 170 Herrmann, Roland Tri-Fun Güstrow M5555 1 17:40 3 48:08 3 24:16 1 1 : 3 0 : 0 4 

2 200 Putzger, Bernd Insel Poel M5554 2 15:56 2 47:56 2 27:08 2 1 : 3 1 : 0 0 

3 174 Kalkowski, Norbert TC FIKO Rostock M5551 3 15:28 1 48:20 4 27:41 3 1 : 3 1 : 2 9 

4 212 Thoms, Klaus-Michael 1.LAV Rostock M5555 4 18:44 4 46:21 1 28:29 4 1 : 3 3 : 3 4 

Jedermann am 05.06.2010

Ergebnisliste - TM 60-64
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 189 Mahnke, Alfred HSG Uni Greifswald M6049 1 17:30 2 45:01 1 29:24 1 1 : 3 1 : 5 5 

2 162 Dr. Kühne, Jürgen HSG Uni Greifswald M6049 2 15:18 1 49:46 2 31:12 2 1 : 3 6 : 1 6 

Jedermann am 05.06.2010

Ergebnisliste - TM 65-69
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 187 Lierow, Wolfgang Trifun Güstrow M6542 1 14:55 1 41:19 1 24:22 1 1 : 2 0 : 3 6 
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Jedermann am 05.06.2010

Ergebnisliste - TM 70-74
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 184 Langschwager, Wolfgang TC FIKO Rostock M7039 1 - - 1:10:35 - 31:36 2 1 : 4 2 : 1 1 

2 181 Kruschwitz, Albrecht 1.LAV Rostock M7040 2 21:14 1 1:07:13 1 30:45 1 1 : 5 9 : 1 2 
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